Existing LED Fixtures” at NMRC Aqua Line Stations, Head 
Office and Depot 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 2455981.20/- (including GST) 

3 Time-period of contract One Year 

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 Bid Processing Fee INR 5900/- (including GST) (INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) 

through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of Noida Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 49,120/- (including GST) (INR Forty Nine Thousand One 

Hundred Twenty Rupees Only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable 

in favour of Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited. 

7 Financial Bid to be submitted together 

with Technical Bid 

Yes 

8 Name of the Corporation’s official for 

addressing queries and clarifications